	TELL STATE OF L	ngshington DSIAG		84 4 8 11 1 1 2 4	ATHERES I		**************************************			SKAMA	NIA CO.	WACL	
	TITLE OPTIONS									ler 2	3 49 P	ndin	
¥					KAI	UFACTURED	HOME			GARY	W ALC	<del>/</del>	
	YEAR	MAKE	¥	HTDHALLHTON	ASSECTE IDIDILER	CATION NUMBER	(VIN)	COLOR	F 8	***************************************	COLOR CT	Vn.	
2	1979	FLTWD		64/28	IDFL2B9	38041398		TOP OR	lt bro		OTTOM OF		
AZ.	• Attach	a copy of t	he lega	l descriptio	n of your land	<i>LAND</i> . It can be	obtained fo	OOR /	7/ ounty	AGE	r's office		
3	a Land to	wnich the	manuf	actured hor	ne is being:[]	AFFIXED	R	EMOVEC	3	BTY TAX //	3-50	١	
	I certify	that the lega	al descr	ription of th	e land and ov	marchin ar	TENON TON		40	h. 7	b .		
I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership are true and correct.													
NOTE: Application must be finalized with a Licensing Agent within 10 selection.													
	NOTE: Application must be finalized with a Licensing Agent within 10 calandar days of the date signed by the Title Company Rep. esentative  BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION												
4	I certify t	hat the mai	nufactu	rad Liome h	<i>BUILDING PEI</i> Seen affiya	MIT OFFICE (	CERTIFICATIO	<b>V</b>					
I certify that the manufactured from has been affixed to the real property as described, or the following building permit has been issued for this purpose and will be inspected upon completion.											LOG PERMIT #		
						· /	7	BEDG DEMNIT, OL	FICE/PHON	EMICA.	DATE		
	Ken	BAIL	<u>-a</u>	X Me	most 1	Dand		507-4	37-	9484	2/28	3/94	
5	COLUMN # INIC	: UNINC NUMBE	TD OF		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	VER INFORMA					FEES	7	
5		REGIST	ERED OWN		ER OF 7	lease provide Sent "NUMRE	the Departme	nt of Licensin	DOT!	FIUNO FEE		<del></del>	
	NAME OF FIRST REGISTERED CHINER											1	
l	Hatfield Ralph O HATFIR O 6 4 9 0									MPTEICATIO	) ki		
	NAME OF SECOND REGISTERED OWNER  ADDRESS OF SIRST REGISTERED OWNER  ADDRESS OF SIRST REGISTERED OWNER									MOBILE HO	MEYEES -	<u></u>	
	ADDRESS OF SHIST REGISTERED OWNER MY 1.73 LUOP Road This "NUMBER" may be found												
l	E CITY STATE ZIPCODY						your Washington Drivers License/				ELIMINATION		
		enson	- 49	9. T	WA 9864	_ 1 ""	I.D. Card -OR if the ov/ner is a business, provide the Unified						
Î	NAME OF F	t Indepen	n.	P.o.s.l.		pusiness identifiar(UBI) number.				USE TAX			
		DORESS OF FIRST					16 15 10 10 1			_		}	
		Box 8904	LEGAL OVA	VER					SUB-AGENT TES				
Ĩ	A CITY				More than two registered or one legal owner?			d or					
	Vanc	ouver,			WA 986	68 Please usa attachman			rms	TOTAL F	FEFF & TA	X	
		E OF UP AL OWN			iTD-420-7321			1	٨				
	A Proposition	*Elimination of whith E. X Man Kush mg 3-21-94.									[\$		
	Tradit 10 mm	of one appropriate	an may be	nunished by a fi	ne of up to 95,000	PEALE	R'S REPORT	OF SALE		URCHASE P	RICE		
63	LEDER PENA	に できして ラエドムリア	RY LAW T	HAT I/WE ARE	DLEMNLY ATTEST THE REGISTERED	I cortify	that this info	ormation is		-			
	Properties of the same	THE TENICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE:					correct. The vehicle is clear of encumbrances except as shown.			TAX JURISDICTIONITAX MATE			
. j	X PULL		( ) KL	at the		DEALER NA			<del>-</del>	DATE OF MA	Letaran		
	1. 12	7								Williams	S. C. Complete Comple	den.	
1	- All			il and the second		WA DIA NO.	DEALER'S AU	THORIZED GIGNAT	URE	THE PARTY	icxed, Lii	D	
	¥						x			EARTH C	direct.	Dame.	
	NUTARY OR LICE	NUM & THEE AGE	BER S	<i>-</i> N	n to Sefore Me This	iteelding in	or Assessment Comment	I USE T	AY EVE		med	178000×16	
Ľ		ckuch			erch 1894	DRAM	anen county	1100/17/72	non lattach	noterized thre	piggen on the	#77°	
D	Doima		COUNT	AUDITORIA	GENT LICENSING	OFFICE APPI	ROVAL: (Not t	or use by S.b	-Agents)		Pinkin manager	-	
		i certify tha	r rais ar	voka ab ance	auon sopears	to have bee	en complete	ad corror tu	ande	ha amali	icant		
1	NAME	A 4	וטא אנוו	neight deef	Imentation to	proceed w	th the reco	rding of thi	s form.				
	Anapla	Maso	R	X		2 m	Aug 1	OFFICER #3 OF	ERATOR H	UMBER	DATE -2-	01/	
7					RECO	RDING OFFIC	E COLOR	المستراد المستراد	<u> </u>	5	24		
<b>-</b> ,	RECONDING NUM	4867		This for	m has been re	corded in t	he county r	records.				1	
	118	833					CONH	mania	VOLUM	ENAGE	DATE /		
מׁוֹ	-420-720 MANI	IF HOME APPLIAN	/93IOR PM	• 1 #! 2	***************************************	-	1200	mania	1141,	1680	3/2/9	14	

BOOK 141 PAGE 681.

All that portion of the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 25, Township 3 North, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, lying East of the County Road known as Farm to Market Road on December 31, 1954, now known as Loop Road.

ALSO all that portion of Lot 9 of IGNAZ WACKTER SUBDIVISION according to the official Plat recorded in the office of the County Auditor of Skamania County, lying Easterly and Southerly of the above said Farm to Market Road, also known as Loop Road.

EXCEPT that portion conveyed to the United States of America for Bonzeville Transmission Lines.

ALSO EXCEPT the Bonneville Power Administration Stevenson Substation Entrance Road right of way.

ALSO EXCEPT public road rights of way.

ALSO EXCEPT all that portion of Lot 9 of the IGNAZ WACHTER SUBDIVISION of Scition 36, Township 3 North, Range 7 East of the Willamstte Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, lying Easterly of the center lien of Skamania County Road No. 2060 (Maple Way Road) and Northerly of the Bonneville Power Administration Stevenson Substation Entrance Road right of way and Southwesterly of a line described as follows:

beginning at a point on the North edge of said entrance road right of way that bears South 61 degrees 33' 30" East, 795.4 feet from a brass cap monumenting the Northwest corner of Section 36; then a North 45 degrees 30' West to the terminus of said line description as recorded in Book 68, Page 807.

ALSO EXCEPT that portion conveyed to Skamania County by instrument recorded March 27, 1985 in Book 113, Page 384.